
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/26 at
4:19:26 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

03/05/2024
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

12  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

4  Previous owners

95,811  Last reported odometer reading

2019 NISSAN

PATHFINDER SV

VIN: 5N1DR2MM8KC601072
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/NISS/0_rkOOIKj7gvvuNIthMhpJ8ea_DSc0cQ7OZ3gPvt1gWRkiw9RsKOXpgsKd2wt6nI4bp62aaLeyAsWaOlSEpf_0wJwqlJDYicsOuwUggM9SDv5Cicni5-_BQVCtjrEyqjTvOXhoNVZsJbAXHfKws0P6d-JgawE79sr0TOa6uM_wUJgFbEhMoYl1M_LBEMUiiYj0tNmwq4qRk8GrZA76lbdbIBKOu1foKpi68iehLQHhZwENOAOnwSHG14S96nHRIVUSzzR3GIPB6OwRbTzakje33_lkQaROIG9tgMC_DQsRkPMWmVSZVrHiUG-vGk-Ia9lSCwplYexst_4SKnHMt2NqivJrqyU6PGAuAlXTQfX94PQXVpfEQHPIkOLypkLgKWL2U.cfx


Oil Oil and filter changed 07/05/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 03/05/2024.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Minor
Damage

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Nissan dealer near you to
schedule an appointment.

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

http://www.nissanusa.com/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Original Window Sticker

12/17/2018 10 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

12/19/2018 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Louis, MO
Title #THT41450

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

09/23/2019 17,771 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

09/27/2019 Amigo Automotive
Gallup, NM
505-722-7701

4.4 / 5.0

120 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/03/2019 Amigo Automotive
Gallup, NM
505-722-7701

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2018 2020 2022

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 8 mo. 1 yr. 10 mo. 3 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Missouri,
Arizona Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- 10,957/yr

Last reported odometer reading 39,407 68,433 95,811

-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/NISS/JftoOvw8Ycu3LhQkAOSJRITw5Y1UfPLwQjjTL0t2-fkgHUYBfOZCVwAWJaV_THT_yHwVeQDbZoxI3MpwutJnVj5PaHj36PuWc5jKqS5USHYSOJZZVwsZvVS3_Arm9ncpZsqWsEVyGfy1FIOZjVwHwh_CRLoSTDjUCaRKxOYRdTH0biXKjU7K8nOmL0xoBGkBkYRNjp-wGwMuaHpvUn8UuAcqT3-eLAK6p9M84s3oG660z1agILAdnEYvhJGdA_7e1_f_Q7mT0sBoCIaz0vX19CByOJYiPVFYGLv83yqHQAXIDBBdOmHpoeokkUlWy--guFfDB9AZhpoILp__-4Y35jvZ8uORinnVJ1pVPIjal8jqj7XpazDjLuGs9jVrRLZzrGFFhIrUVQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/NISS/MqlwdZh-HaDJ6AlcSidcCus4Fw7Nj4C99teHUGygnUpxiGcXxCGyUljXOodMXMA0QFT2Mnruqw2guRhI6F54kGmQsy5UsbwjKXDmtVLHTxTnkFlhLwvERmqrQIK6UQEbH2vuEz5Nwmuvj89xQiwO2ABvCnSKnEkU5JQO0p5dOz88alqkmzfD6LBG-hdSbVJ9_K1qdJoYI4XmP7AlHgl8rxpnJbvlGhoW__WJWFnMVGDOQQDt4Sg_r0BV8a5B90O44s2RqmEpeIgZrl0it9Q0uM_Swx2E8CeUDg6_ivtLjn5eshbX-wSCb1pcM9HiBDq6GEluuiTPT7rYei55zmxFZREKrtbTv9uEiO-P8LJjDZh5BjF065p5pq_L_Kp7v3_AlphJQgYHLA.cfx
http://www.amigoautomotive.com/
http://www.amigoautomotive.com/


4.4 / 5.0

120 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

10/10/2019 17,785 Amigo Automotive
Gallup, NM
505-722-7701

4.4 / 5.0

120 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/14/2019 Nissan North America
Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #19V-654
Recall #R1911 NIS AV CONT UNIT
MULTI TSB
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Nissan dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall

Learn more about this recall

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/10/2019 Arizona Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-

Description: ON AFFECTED VEHICLES, A DRIVER MAY POTENTIALLY ADJUST THE
REARVIEW CAMERA AND DISPLAY SETTINGS TO A DEGREE THAT THE IMAGE IS NO
LONGER VISIBLE, AND THE SYSTEM WILL RETAIN THOSE SETTINGS AT THE NEXT
BACKING EVENT. THIS CONDITION DOES NOT MEET THE REQUIREMENTS FOR DEFAULT
VIEW REQUIRED FOR FMVSS NO. 111.

IF CUSTOMERS ADJUST THE REAR VISIBILITY SYSTEM DISPLAY OR CAMERA SETTINGS
(BRIGHTNESS, CONTRAST, BLACK LEVEL, TINT, COLOR) TO A DEGREE WHERE THE IMAGE
IS NO LONGER VISIBLE, THE SYSTEM WILL RETAIN THOSE SETTINGS WHEN THE VEHICLE
IS AGAIN SHIFTED INTO REVERSE. THE REDUCED REAR VISIBILITY WHEN THE DRIVER HAS
ADJUSTED THE DISPLAY TO THIS EXTENT COULD LEAD TO AN INCREASED RISK OF AN
ACCIDENT IN THE EVENT THE DRIVER DOES NOT RE-ADJUST THE DISPLAY BEFORE
REVERSING.

Remedy: DEALERS WILL REPROGRAM THE VEHICLE INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM WITH
COUNTERMEASURE SOFTWARE DELIVERED VIA USB OR SD CARD. THIS FREE SERVICE
VARIES BY MODEL, BUT COULD TAKE UP TO ONE (1) HOUR. YOUR NISSAN DEALER MAY
REQUIRE YOUR VEHICLE FOR A LONGER PERIOD OF TIME BASED UPON THEIR WORK
SCHEDULE.

http://www.amigoautomotive.com/
http://www.nissanusa.com/


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Many Farms, AZ
Title #224W019344057

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/07/2020 39,404 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

09/12/2020 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket 90th South
Sandy, UT

Vehicle offered for sale

10/02/2020 39,407 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket
Sandy, UT
801-553-5300

3.6 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/16/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/30/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Herriman, UT

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Blue

12/13/2021 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/13/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Herriman, UT
Title #UT006856103

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Blue

09/01/2022 67,704 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket 90th South
Sandy, UT

3.9 / 5.0

18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.lhmusedcars.com/
https://www.lhmusedcars.com/


10/07/2022 67,785 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket 90th South
Sandy, UT
385-231-1003

3.9 / 5.0

18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

10/20/2022 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket 90th South
Sandy, UT
385-231-1003

3.9 / 5.0

18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/30/2022 68,433 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket 90th South
Sandy, UT
385-231-1003

3.9 / 5.0

18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Engine checked
Oil and filter changed

Owner 4
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,957 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/16/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/03/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Midvale, UT
Title #E001160511UT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

03/28/2023 70,894 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket
Sandy, UT
801-553-5300

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
ABS system checked

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com
http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com
http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com
http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com
http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com
http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com
https://www.lhmusedcars.com/
https://www.lhmusedcars.com/


3.6 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/24/2023 76,160 Larry H. Miller Toyota
Murray
Murray, UT
801-264-3800

4.2 / 5.0

926 Verified Reviews

14,951
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Floor mat(s) checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/29/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/29/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Midvale, UT
Title #E001160511UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Blue

03/05/2024 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

03/06/2024 Service Facility

4.2 / 5.0

329 Verified Reviews

Inspection performed
Alignment checked

View the complete inspection report

03/11/2024 79,397 Larry H. Miller Chrysler
Jeep Dodge Ram Sandy
Sandy, UT
801-553-5900

4.5 / 5.0

1,083 Verified Reviews

2,224
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/09/2024 85,413 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket
Sandy, UT
801-553-5300

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drive belts checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-

https://www.larryhmillertoyota.com/
https://www.larryhmillertoyota.com/
http://www.hunternetwork.com/customerpublic/customerresult?id=1F8B1D2A-4C05-4C98-B6E4-2FEDA3D74B21
https://www.lhmchryslerjeep.com/
https://www.lhmchryslerjeep.com/
https://www.lhmusedcars.com/
https://www.lhmusedcars.com/


3.6 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

08/26/2024 86,206 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket
Sandy, UT
801-553-5300

3.6 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/23/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Jordan, UT
Title #E001160511UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Blue

07/05/2025 95,811 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
West Jordan, UT
385-341-2393

4.9 / 5.0

68 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/26/2026 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Jordan, UT
Title #UT012346731

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Blue

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/24/26 at 4:19:26 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

-
-

-

-

-
-

https://www.lhmusedcars.com/
https://www.lhmusedcars.com/
https://www.vioc.com/
https://www.vioc.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/24/26 4:19:26 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

